ru,.mrun

e - v

1

)

LA v

Loid -]

b a4 t v 1
#7 Sheer Shop 5 1 2 17 8 12 92 41 140 44
#6 Bruno's Dive Shop 4 3 1 23 16 9 61 97 92 16
#2 Bruno's Canadrens 4 3 1 16 18 9 62 63 89 54
#1 Staee Farm 3 4 1 18 18 7 63 54 101 35
#8 Eriton . 2 5 1 i1 18 5 52 75 79 38
3 Fisher Consultants 1 6 1 10 25 3 46 89 66 52
34 Bruno's Bruins 1 5 2 1 21 4 57 60 91 32
27 27 10 128 128 508 508 767 321
Sconing Summary from Week 30: 4/7/14 Period
Game 1 85 Papa Pita 1 2 Papa Pita - Goal: John Higgins Assist Tom Packla (SH)
Penafyes Dammeman Hooking
Speeer Roughing
#7 Sheer Shop 0
Penalies Swsanson Hooking
Swarnson Roughing
Swanson Unsportman
Period
Game 2 #2 Brunos Canadien’s 1 1 Canadien’s - Goal: Tony Gerbino Assist Carnaghi
Penalthes MNone
#6 Brunos Dive Shop 2 1 Bruno’s - Goal: K. Foucher Unassisted
Penalbes None 2 Bruno’s - Goal: Lhati Assist Berak & Mazurek
Bruno's - Goal: Berak Assist Mazurek & Lhati
Bruno's - Goal: K. Foucher Assist DeClerq
Period
Game 3 #1 State Farm 4 1 State Farm - Goal: Yollick Assist Nardone & Peruzzi (sub)
Penalties Christ Tripping 2 State Farm - Goal: Yollick Assist Peruzzi (sub)
2 State Farm - Goal: Cousineau Assist Maisano & Penman
2 State Farm - Goal: Christ Assist Maisano & Penman
#8 Eriton 2 2 Eriton - Goal: Ray Kaslik Assit Rob Kaslik & Steve Pankewicz Jr.
Penalties None 2 Enton - Goal: Rob Kaslik Assist Mike Kay & Ray Kaslik
T Period
Game 4 #4 Bruin's 0
Penalties Buligarelli Hooking
#3 Fisher Consulitants 3 1 Fisher - Goal: Guest Assist Orlando & Morceri
Penalties Morceri Holding 1 Fisher - Goal: Cooke Assist D. Kenny & H. Kraus (sub)
2 Fisher - Goal: Guest Assist Orlando & Baird
T Totals Goals > 13 Total Penalties > 7

Banquet is on May 2nd starting at 6:30

Fern Hill Country Club

Have A Safe and Enjoyable Summer
Hope to see everyone Week 1, September 8, 2014

Top 12 Team
Langlois Sheer Shop
John Enmark Bruno's

L. Gerbino Bruin's
Galias Sheer Shop
Mercer Sheer Shop
Rob Kaslik Eriton

Ray Kaslik Eriton

Waish Canadien's
Yollick State Farm
Leonardi State Farm
Aavik Canadien's

Packla Papa Pita

G
33
20
17
11
14
15
12
13
9
14
15

10

A TPS Pen.
15 48 2
16 36

17 34 2
21 32 2
16 30 4
15 30

17 29 2
15 28 4
19 28 4
12 26 2
10 25 10
15 25

Last week Position

Week 30
SHUTOUTS:

Walit Basko  Papa Pita
Roger Ewing Fisher's

HAT TRICKS:

None

PLAYMAKER:
None



Tim Kiefiuk State Farm 26 49 4 1 1.88 #7 Sheer Shop 16 3 3 35
John Kenny Bruin's 28 56 4 1 2.00 #5 Papa Pita 14 5 3 31
Chuck Thibault Canadien’s 29 62 1 1 214 #1 State Farm 8 5 9 25
Dave Figurski Eriton 2P 30 74 5 1 2.47 #4 Bruno's Bruins 7 4 1 25
Roger Ewing Fisher's 30 838 4 1 2.93 #8 Eriton 8 11 3 19
Ed Henri Bruno's 28 92 1 @ 3.29 #3 Fisher Consultants 8 12 2 18
Joe Balmas Sheer Shop 1A 4 7 17 0 1.75 #2 Bruno's Canadiens 7 12 3 17
Substitute Goalie's 1A 35 46 16 0 1.31 {#6 Bruno's Dive Shop 2 18 2 6
Season Totals 240 502 41 6 2.12 70 70 36
SCORER STAND#NGS- Team G A TPS PM SCORER STANDINGS: Team G A TPS PM
State Farm SF/Subs 11 8 29 6 Papa Pita - PP/Subs 18 24 42 16
Steve 5 Yollick State Farm 9 19 28 6 Tom 16 Packla Papa Pita 10 15 25
Jim 7 Leonardi State Farm 14 12 26 2 Bill 8 Tucker Papa Pita 14 8 22 4
Mike 4 Nardone State Farm 13 11 24 John 7 Higgins Papa Pita 11 5 16 4
Tony 40 Maisano State Farm 3 10 13 Dave 5 Stan Papa Pita 2 14 16 10
Al 6 Currie State Farm 4 8 12 2 Joe 7 Pepoy Papa Pita 8 7 15 2
Jim 86 Penman State Farm 2 7 9 Gary 11 Enmark Papa Pita 7 6 13
Randy 28 Cousineau  State Farm 4 4 8 11 Jim 13 Damman Papa Pita 1 12 13 2
Roger 55 Christ State Farm 2 6 8 2 Ray 2 Nadolski Papa Pita 2 8 10 6
Marshall 893 Knapp State Farm 5 5 6 John 3 Spiteri Papa Pita 7 8 9 4
Tom 66 DuPart State Farm 1 1 2 Joe 6 Gerbino Papa Pita 2 2 2
0 Jerry 4 Paviat Papa Pita 1 7
Team Totals ... - . State Farm 63 101 164 35  TeamTotals ] Papa Pita 75 109 184 50
Canadien's .":Canad/Subs [ 12 21 12 "Bruno's Dive Shop BrunofSubs 11 15 26
Chuck 12 Waish Canadien’s = 13 15 28 4 John 11 Enmark Bruno's 20 16 36
Karl 11 Aavik Canadien's 15 10 25 10 Keith 8 Foucher Bruno's 14 8 22 4
Wayne 2 Coatney Canadien’s 13 9 22 Chet 10 Mazurek Bruno's 7 7 14
Terry 9 Entwistle Canadien's 5 9 14 Bruno 3 Burnosky Bruno's 12 12 2
Larry 7 Carnaghi Canadien's 2 11 13 2 Mike 5 Robins Bruno's 3 8 11 2
Tony 19 Gerbino Canadien’s 2 5 7 14 Bob 4 Lhati Bruno's 1 10 11
Bob 10 Winkier Canadien’s 1 6 7 Dane 9 Foucher Bruno's 3 5 8 2
Rich 14 Dudzinski Canadien’s 2 4 6 2 Steve 14 Berak Bruno's 2 7 9
Art 5 Luz Canadien’s 6 6 4 Mark 6 Casmer Bruno's 3 3 2
Gary 4 Kilpatrick Canadien’s 2 2 6 Bili 12 Balogh Bruno's 1 1 4
Team Totals """ "Canadien’s 62" 80 151 54 " Team Totals Bruno's 61 92 153 16
Fisher - Fisher/Subs 9 7 16 4 Sheer Shop SS/Subs 14 14 28 2
Dave 11 Kenny Fisher 7 16 23 6 Mike 66 Langlois Sheer Shop 33 15 48 2
Jim 12 Cooke Fisher 14 7 21 4 Jim 19 Gallas Sheer Shop 11 21 32 2
Tony 19 Orlando Fisher 4 10 14 12 George 7 Mercer Sheer Shop 14 16 30 4
Dave 37 Fisher Fisher 3 7 10 6 Mark 4 Rodgers Sheer Shop 10 13 23 6
Dan 10 Guest Fisher 5 4 9 2 Jerry 12 Scopel Sheer Shop 3 15 18 2
Rick 13 Baird Fisher 1 5 6 2 Ron 44 Bodek Sheer Shop 4 10 14
George 2 Hughes Fisher 2 2 4 4 Dave 17 Belcovson Sheer Shop 12 12
Joe 5 Grazioli Fisher 1 2 3 2 Lew 3 Bishop Sheer Shop 11 11
Joe 8 Moceri Fisher 4 4 [ Paul 89 Swanson Sheer Shop 3 7 10 14
Ken 3 McGawan F:sher 2 2 4 Larry 2 Kazmlmwsk: Sheer Shop 6 6 12
Team Totals _ 4666 112 52 " Team Totals " SheerShop 92 {40 333 44~
Bruin's: .. J Kenny {0—1} Bru?n‘sfﬁubs 6 7 13 4 Efitqn‘ i VDave Fig(li’Skf (2} “Eriton/Subs 3 3 6 6
Lenny 14 Gerbino Bruin's 17 17 34 2 Rob 11 Kaslik Eriton 15 15 30
Frank 7 Taylor Bruin's 8 15 23 6 Ray 5 Kaslik Eriton i2 17 29 2
Jack 11 Kovalcik Bruin's 6 16 22 4 Mike 13 Kay Eriton 12 10 22
Lee 4 Castiglioni  Bruin's 4 11 15 10 Tony 8 Gamatz Eriton 3 10 13 8
Jim 6 Sheehan Bruin's 5 6 11 Steve 7 Pankewicz Jr. Eriton 3 6 9 6
Bill 18 Musiili Bruin's 5 6 11 Rick 25 Grosz Eriton 1 5 ] 2
Al 2 Mulka Bruin's 1 7 8 4 Jim 44 Kiott Eriton 1 5 6 8
Paul 8 Choinard Bruin's 4 2 6 Glenn 33 Krcek Eriton 1 3 4 6
Mike 10 Harry Bruin's 1 3 4 Gary 4 Ouellette Eriton i 3 4
Mario 5 Bulgarelh Bruin's 1 1 Tom 2 Delaura Eriton 2
Team Totals - Brain's” 57791 148 ,32 " "Team Totals . " TErton TR 7‘§ 12853
228 347 575 173 280 420 694 148
Total Goal - Assist - Overalil Pts. - Pen.Min. 508 767 121 1
2014-15 Season
Week #1 >>3>5> 9/8/12014 Week #2 >>5>> 9/15/2014
Time Rink Home-Away Time Rink Home-Away
9:15 #2 1-2 9:15 #2 7-6
9:15 #4 3-4 9:15 #4 8-5
10:15 #2 5-6 10:15 #2 4-2
10:15 #4 7-8 10:15 #4 3-1



